Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: September — October 2014

Expense
Type

05-Aug-2014 Taxis - UK

06-Aug-2014 Taxis - UK

22-Sep-2014 Taxis - UK

22-Sep-2014 Taxis - UK

Line Date

1

2

3

4

5 01-Oct-2014
6 02-Oct-2014
7 03-Oct-2014
8 07-Oct-2014
9 07-Oct-2014
10 08-Oct-2014

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK

Licensed London
Black Taxi

Dial a Cab
Licensed London
Black Taxi
Licensed London
Black Taxi

Fast Track Taxis

Station Taxi

Oyster Cabs Ltd
Station Taxis of
York

Reimbursable
Merchant Name Amount (GBP) Justification

10.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.50

16.75

13.55

6.00

6.00

11.00

Attachments
Taxi from Millbank to the office due to lack
of time between appointments

Taxi from Broadcasting House to Millbank
due to lack of time between appointments
Taxi from the office (with DCI) to meeting
at PRT offices due to no direct LT

Taxi back to the office (with DCI) following
meeting at PRT offices due to no direct LT
Taxi from Temple Meads station to Thistle
hotel - to join the inspection team at HMP
Bristol

Two nights with inspection team for HMP
Bristol

Two nights with inspection team for HMP
Bristol

Taxi from Swansea station to Swansea
Prison - day visit to inspection

Taxi from Swansea prison to Swansea
station - day visit to inspection

Taxi from York station to university -
speaking engagement



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

08-Oct-2014

09-Oct-2014

10-Oct-2014

14-Oct-2014

16-Oct-2014

17-Oct-2014

22-Oct-2014

23-Oct-2014

24-Oct-2014

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Overnight
Subsistence

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Independent Taxi

Licensed London
Taxi

S B Taxis

Total

7.00

16.75

21.00

10.00

16.75

13.55

8.00

16.75

13.55
219.15

Taxi from Durham Station to hotel - joining
inspection team of HMYOI Low Newton

2 nights with the inspection team of
HMYOI Low Newton

2 nights with the inspection team of
HMYOI Low Newton

Taxi from Millbank to office due to lack of
time between appointments

2 nights with the inspection team of HMP
Hull

2 nights with the inspection team of HMP
Hull

Taxi from Colchester station to hotel to
join inspection team of MCTC

2 nights with the inspection team of MCTC

2 nights with the inspection team of MCTC



