Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: September – October 2014

Line	Dete	Expense	Marahant Nama	Reimbursable		Attachmonto
Line	Date	Туре		Amount (GBP)		Attachments
1	05-Aug-2014	Taxis - UK	Licensed London Black Taxi	10.00	Taxi from Millbank to the office due to lack of time between appointments	
2	06-Aug-2014	Taxis - UK	Dial a Cab	9.00	Taxi from Broadcasting House to Millbank due to lack of time between appointments	
3	22-Sep-2014		Licensed London Black Taxi	8.00	Taxi from the office (with DCI) to meeting at PRT offices due to no direct LT	
4	22-Sep-2014		Licensed London Black Taxi	8.00	Taxi back to the office (with DCI) following meeting at PRT offices due to no direct LT	
	22 000 2014		Didok Taxi	0.00	Taxi from Temple Meads station to Thistle hotel - to join the inspection team at HMP	
5	01-Oct-2014	Taxis - UK	Fast Track Taxis	7.50	Bristol	
6	02-Oct-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	Two nights with inspection team for HMP Bristol	
7	03-Oct-2014	Daily Subsistence (12+ hours)		13.55	Two nights with inspection team for HMP Bristol	
8	07-Oct-2014	,	Station Taxi	6.00	Taxi from Swansea station to Swansea Prison - day visit to inspection	
9	07-Oct-2014	Taxis - UK	Oyster Cabs Ltd	6.00	Taxi from Swansea prison to Swansea station - day visit to inspection	
10	08-Oct-2014	Taxis - UK	Station Taxis of York	11.00	Taxi from York station to university - speaking engagement	

11	08-Oct-2014	Taxis - UK	Independent Taxi	7.00	Taxi from Durham Station to hotel - joining inspection team of HMYOI Low Newton	
12	09-Oct-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	2 nights with the inspection team of HMYOI Low Newton	
13	10-Oct-2014	Overnight Subsistence		21.00	2 nights with the inspection team of HMYOI Low Newton	
14	14-Oct-2014	Taxis - UK	Licensed London Taxi	10.00	Taxi from Millbank to office due to lack of time between appointments	
15	16-Oct-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	2 nights with the inspection team of HMP Hull	
		Daily Subsistence			2 nights with the inspection team of HMP	
16	17-Oct-2014	(12+ hours)		13.55	Hull	
17	22-Oct-2014	Taxis - UK	S B Taxis	8.00	Taxi from Colchester station to hotel to join inspection team of MCTC	
18	23-Oct-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	2 nights with the inspection team of MCTC	
		Daily Subsistence				
19	24-Oct-2014	(12+ hours)		13.55	2 nights with the inspection team of MCTC	
			Total	219.15		